PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM.

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY REINSTATEMENT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DOCUMENT # L09000065306

1. Limited Liability Company's Name

Typed or printed name of signing Managing Member/Manager

FILED

11 FEB 4 AMII: 05

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASS運, FLORIDA

KS

NI	⊃l F	Σ	ARTI	۷EI	RS	> ,	Ll	LC	•	0019337 4/11-01036-		
	PONCE C		3. Mailing Office Address 2333 PONCE DE LEON BLVD.					STATEMEN	II_	10-11		
2333 PONCE DE LEON BLVD, Suite, Apt. #, etc.				Suite, Apt. #, etc.				State/Country of Formation Miami Dade				
STE 302				STE 302				Date Organized or Qualified To Do Business in Florida				
City & State				City & State CORAL GABLES FL				6. FEI Number ✓ Applied For				
Zip	CORAL GABLES FL Zip Country			Zip Country			<u> </u>			_	Not Applicable	
33134	4		·	33134					7. CERTIFICATE	OF STATUS DESIRED		Additional Fee required Certificate of Status
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent												
Name Roland Sanchez-Medina Jr.								!	E-mail Address:			
Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 2333 Ponce De Leon Blvd,								•				
Suite, Apt. #, Etc. Suite 302												
city Coral (Gables		State Zip C FL 33134			ip Code . 34	(To be used for future annual report notices)					
9. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named limited liability company, am familiar with and a									accept the obligat	ions of Chapter 608, F.S.		
Signatu Registe	ure of ered Agent	t	RE	GISTERED AG	Date							
10. Name	es and Street A	Addresse	es of Managing Mem	<u> </u>								
Titles	, h	√anagìnç	Name of g Members/Manager	ırs	Street Address of Each Managing Member/Manag					er City / State / Zip		
ММ	Pablo	o S	. Quesa	da	1464	15 N	1.W.	77th /	Avenue	Miami Lak	æs,	FI 33014
MM	Pedro	Α.	Gonzale	€Z	2333 P	once,	De L	.eon Blvd	d, Suite 302	Coral Gab	les,	FI 33134
	<u> </u>											
					<u> </u>							
					·							
filing the all feet as if m	his reinstatements owed by the it	ent application in the district in the distric	cation the reason for ability company have twat false information	dissolution has e been paid. The	s been elimir se informatio	inated, tr on indica	the limited ated on th	ed liability com this application partment of St	npany name satisfi in is true and accu	i for in Chapter 608, F.S. fies the requirements of s trate, and my signature si third degree felony as pri	section 60 hall have ovided fo	08.406, F.S., and that the same legal effect